
Category/Type Company Name Individual Name Contact Phone Contact Email Company Address Company Website
Appliance Repair First Appliance 425.453.8845 firstappliance@yahoo.com http://firstappl.com/
Asbestos Removal/Mitigation DLW Associates Doug-Surveyor 425-233-9947 dlwassociates@msn.com dlwassociates.com
Attorney Mark Hodges & Associates 800-503-1031 markh@relawfirm.com none
Carpet Cleaning Pure Clean Ben Surdi 206-353-4155 support@purecleanseattle.com purecleanseattle.com
Credit Repair Kidworth Group Joseph Kidworth 206-682-7975 Joseph@Kidworthgroup.com none
Drainage Contractor All Seasons Water Proofing 425-273-4626 Brian@allseasonswaterproofing.com www.allseasonswaterproofing.com
Estate Sales Estate Sales Becky Mehtala (425) 829 - 3848 BeckyMehtala@gmail.com www.girlfriendsestatesales.com
Fencing Contractor Youngs Fencing Larry Young 425.802.7571 YoungsFencing@gmail.com http://youngsfencing.com
Foundation and Driveway Work J J's Construction James Jacka (360) 289-2874 jjsconst@coastaccess.com facebook.com/JjsConstructionOceanShores?ref=hl
Framers Youngs Fencing Larry Young 425-802-7571 YoungsFencing@gmail.com www.youngsfencing.com
General Contractor (Licensed) WRIGHT Enterprises John Wright 206-713-5443 crawlspacejunkie@live.com none
HVAC Repair & Service Duro Heating Brent Corey 206-244-2378 duroheating@hotmail.com www.duroheating.com
HVAC Repair & Service Better Air NW 425-387-0934 none http://www.betterairnw.com/
HVAC Repair & Service Green Air Mike Wells (253) 735-2091 none http://furnacemike.com/
Landscaper   Alex Landscaping Service Alex Larios (360) 620-6917 none Alexlandscaping.com
Lead Based Paint Testing Blue Sky Testing Laboratories Richard Knights  (206) 721-2583 none none
Mold Testing Blue Sky Inspections / Blue Sky Testing Labs Richard Knights 206-721-2583 blueskylab@pobox.com 8655 - 39th Av S, Seattle, WA 98118-4517 www.inyourair.com
Moving Company PMC Moving Alex Lutz 206-446-3009 professional.moving.co@gmail.com http://pmcmovingllc.com/
Moving Company Hansen Brothers Moving & Storage (Newcastle) Brad Schuster (425) 244-8418 none http://www.hansenbros.com/
Moving Company Lincoln Moving & Storage (Kent) Chris Dijulio 800-426-4780 none www.lincolnmovingandstorage.com
Pest Control Cascade Pest Control 425-641-6264 nopests@cascadepest.com http://www.cascadepest.com/
Pest Control Eden Pest 877-257-4776 none http://edenpest.com/
Photographer Bright Pix Media Joel Highet   206 335-0402 joelh@brightpixmedia.com none
Photographer Josh Marshall Photography Josh Saran 206-794-7744 josh@joshmarshallphotography.com http://www.joshmarshallphotography.com/
Photographer Griswold Photography Janet Griswold 425-638-2694 msgrizz@mac.com, none
Photographer CirclePix Gary Palmer (425) 306-0920 gary.palmer07@gmail.com garypalmerbrenton.smugbug.com
Photographer CirclePix Gary Palmer (425) 306-0920 gary.palmer07@gmail.com garypalmerbrenton.smugbug.com
Photographer George Grissom Photography George Grissom (206) 650-6646 georgegrissom@gmail.com http://georgegrissom.com/
Plumber Action Jackson Plumbing 888-408-7894 contact through website http://www.actionjacksonplumbing.com/
Plumber Jim Dandy Sewer and Plumbing Jim Dandy 206-966-4548  dispatch@jimdandysewer.com https://jimdandysewer.com/
Roofer Houston Roofing  Jose Ortiz 425-747-9476 houstonrus@hotmail.com Houstonroofingcompanies.com
Roofer Shelton Finish Jeremiah Shelton 425-760-1194 sheltonfinishllc@gmail.com none
Septic Testing/Certification/Repair Economy Septic (360) 459-2759 or (360) 27contact through website http://www.economysepticinc.com/
Sewer Repair Sewer Detectives (425) 923-4958 contact through website http://sewerdetectives.com//
Sewer Repair Scope Hydro Physics  800-781-3164 none http://www.hydro-physics.com/
Site Engineering Core Design  425.885.7877 contact through website http://www.coredesigninc.com/
Stager Poetically Featured Properties Tasha Axmaker  206-291-8451 contact through website or phone http://www.poeticallyfeaturedproperties.com/
Stager Talk Of The Town Vickie Town 206.940.9977 vickietown@gmail.com  1326 98th Ave NE, Bellevue, WA 98004 www.vickietown.com
Surveyor Goldsmith 425.462.1080 bgoldsmith@goldsmithengineering.com http://www.goldsmithengineering.com/

Surveyor Boyd and Associates
(425) 204-0840 - Eastside 
(206) 241-2207 - Seattle info@boydlandsurveyor.com http://www.boydlandsurveyor.com/

Wetlands Specialist Soundview Consultants LLC (253) 514-8952 contact through website/phone www.soundviewconsultants.com


